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PwC Budget 2024 Seminar

Kuala Lumpur

Thursday,
26 October 2023

Johor

Monday,
30 October 2023

Penang

Thursday,
9 November 2023

Mandarin Oriental,
Kuala Lumpur

Fazlina Jaafar / Chow

Contact: AT

(03) 2173 3830 / 0267

DoubleTree by Hilton,

Eastern & Oriental Hotel,

Johor Bahru Penang

Izyan Diyana / Hanisah Ann Yew / Ong

Azman Bee Ling

(07) 218 6058 / 6000 (04) 238 9291 /9170
izvan.divana@pwc.com / siew.lay.yew@pwc.com /
hanisah.azman@pwc.com bee.ling.on wC.com

Online

registration:
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#1U H— - Yuichi Sugiyama

(GIE - SHER - SHTRA(H)— BLES MBEXE -BR7EA(H)—)

Partner
yuichi.sugiyama@pwc.com

E#& #7 - Yuji Sato
(RIBEMIEIE)

yuji.sato@pwc.com

Sr7-x>-J— - Lau Weng Wah
(BRED HRXIER)

weng.wah.lau@pwc.com

K HE %0%2- Tomonori Takeda
(RETEE)

tomonori.takeda@pwc.com

#Bit EFF - Mariko Yuruzume
(FBERflt% )

mariko.yuruzume@pwc.com

SUs- a7 LA - Lam Siew Mui
(RIFEMR)

siew.mui.lam@pwc.com

KA B— - Kenichi Mizumoto
(RIFEM)

kenichi.m.mizumoto@pwc.com

t1)F 32> - Selina Tan
(NE/HERZIE)

selina.tan@pwc.com

H*E - JoInoue
(RETEE)

jo.inoue@pwc.com

#YE &- Shu Shinhori
(TA4—ILTENAH1)—)
shu.s.shinhori@pwc.com
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